DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

257621
237080
221413
159546
232144
190403
231993
232575
203128
228163
254233
201563
241670
172580
154451
257542
257705
248093
202707
226597
235811
258042
185546
133417

Adams
Bowman
Briggs
Bruner
Bryant
Campbell
Childers
Cooley
Davidson
Farmer
Gray
Hodges
Hutchinson
Hyten
Jones
Lee
Parks
Pavey
Roark
Trice
Washburn
Wells
Wheeler
Wilson

George
Lincoln
Terrance
Stephen
Adam
Sally
Patrick
Jimmy
Silas
Paul
Gary
Stuart
Dustin
James
Tommy
Jeremy
Joshua
Joseph
Arnold
Dennis
Robert
Walter
Billy
Gregory

F
Scott

Leeann

Lee

Lee
David
Randal

Lynn

Releases - March 8, 2013

Type of Release

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated

Released From

Clark County Jail

Powell County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Grant County Jail

Barren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Marion Adjustment Center
Marion Adjustment Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Boyle County Jail

Simpson County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Franklin County Regional Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Hardin County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



