DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
257621	Adams	George	F	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237080	Bowman	Lincoln	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221413	Briggs	Terrance		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
159546	Bruner	Stephen		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232144	Bryant	Adam		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190403	Campbell	Sally	Leeann	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
231993	Childers	Patrick		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232575	Cooley	Jimmy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
203128	Davidson	Silas	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228163	Farmer	Paul		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
254233	Gray	Gary		Shock Probation Began - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
201563	Hodges	Stuart		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
241670	Hutchinson	Dustin	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
172580	Hyten	James	David	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
154451	Jones	Tommy	Randal	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257542	Lee	Jeremy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257705	Parks	Joshua	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
248093	Pavey	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202707	Roark	Arnold		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
226597	Trice	Dennis	Lynn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
235811	Washburn	Robert	K	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258042	Wells	Walter		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
185546	Wheeler	Billy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
133417	Wilson	Gregory	R	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated	Hardin County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)